
HYUNDAI 
HYCH2400E
Electric Garden Shredder
Powered by a 2.4kW motor, the 
HYCH2400E has an impressive shredder 
speed of 4200rpm, which quickly and 
easily shreds twigs, branches and 
trimmings (up to 4.5cm in diameter) in no 
time.

Specification
Model
Power Cable
Voltage
Rated Power
Dimensions HxWxL
Chipping Capacity

Disc Speed 

Sound Power Level

Gross weight

HYCH2400E
10M

230

2400W/2.4kW
910x380x500mm
45mm

4200RPM
95.5dB

12kg
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4.5cm
Branch
Diameter

2400W
Motor

10m Power
 Cable

Lightweight
&

Portable

Warranty 3 Year


