HYUNDAI **POWER PRODUCTS**



HYUNDAI HYCH2400E

Electric Garden Shredder

Powered by a 2.4kW motor, the HYCH2400E has an impressive shredder speed of 4200rpm, which quickly and easily shreds twigs, branches and trimmings (up to 4.5cm in diameter) in no time.



















Specification	
Model	HYCH2400E
Power Cable	10M
Voltage	230
Rated Power	2400W/2.4kW
Dimensions HxWxL	910x380x500mm
Chipping Capacity	45mm
Disc Speed	4200RPM
Sound Power Level	95.5dB
Gross weight	12kg
Warranty	3 Year



